
JANUARY 2026 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 3 DOUBLES.xls
ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%

216 $8.00 $1,728.00 $432.00 $259.20 $172.80
Index Clubs Number            Shooters Scores Wins Ties

1 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 02448 REDDING, CHUCK 49 $259.20
2 BOISE GUN CLUB 48130 FELTY, CHRIS 48 $86.40 1

3 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 46856 TAYLOR, KEARY 48 $86.40 2

4 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 35959 HOFFMAN, MATTHEW 47
5 FALLON TRAP CLUB 48282 PIRKLE, KENNY 47
6 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 47
7 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 45822 ZIMA, RUSSELL 47
8 POCATELLO 48650 HANSEN, TYLER 47
9 BEND TRAP CLUB 49287 LILZE, CHAD 46
10 BOISE GUN CLUB 40420 STEVENS, GEORGE 46
11 CULDESAC 41065 STOREY, SPUD 46
12 CULDESAC 47642 HELPMAN, JOHN 46
13 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 32269 BRATTON, RANDY 46
14 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 41138 JENSON, FRED (BUDDY) 46
15 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 43327 REHOR, ADAM 46
16 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 51051 PROPERNICK, AMY 46
17 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 47235 MATYS, GERALD 46
18 BEND TRAP CLUB 49288 LILZE, HEATH 45
19 CULDESAC 44589 KINZEL, DALE 45
20 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 39353 JAGER, GLEN 45
21 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 47139 NELSON, BRET 45
22 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 49018 JAMES, MATT 45
23 FALLON TRAP CLUB 48976 ERB, SEAN 45
24 MARTINEZ 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 45
25 NANAIMO 44418 AHRENS, PETER 45
26 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42478 DAVIS, KEVIN 45
27 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42493 ROSE, LEON 45
28 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 44963 FINDLEY, TERRY 45
29 REDDING GUN CLUB 48919 EVANS, KEITH 45
30 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 41624 WHITE, RICHARD 45
31 ALBANY 44769 ADAIR, JAMES 44
32 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 02447 LEEDY JR, TOM 44
33 CULDESAC 46538 HEIMGARTNER, MARVIN 44
34 CULDESAC 46689 ADAMS, JIM 44
35 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 02385 MYERS JR, LELAND 44
36 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 44
37 FALLON TRAP CLUB 50438 BENJAMIN, KENNY 44
38 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 27093 STORLIE, JIM 44
39 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42477 COOPER, KERRY 44
40 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42494 STOUT, KELLY 44
41 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 50736 SELPH, MARC 44
42 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 44
43 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 35171 RUGGLES, RICK 44
44 BOISE GUN CLUB 25713 HUNT, LLOYD (GENE) 43 $17.28 1
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45 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 43 $17.28 2

46 BOISE GUN CLUB 49932 SHIPPY, GABRIEL 43 $17.28 3

47 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 36900 DEEDON, GREGORY 43 $17.28 4

48 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 43 $17.28 5

49 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 51333 TASSONE, LOUIS 43 $17.28 6

50 MADRAS ROD AND GUN CLUB 26937 DICKMAN, MARTIN 43 $17.28 7

51 MARTINEZ 47654 AU, JOHNATHAN 43 $17.28 8

52 MARTINEZ 50957 POPCKE, DANNY 43 $17.28 9

53 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 33120 PUCKETT, JIMMIE 43 $17.28 10

54 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42542 CURTIS, JIM 43 $17.28 11

1 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 51483 HANCOCK, JIM 43 $17.28 12

2 POCATELLO 35518 AMES, DARIN 43 $17.28 13

3 POCATELLO 44680 MORRISON, NICK 43 $17.28 14

4 POCATELLO 47062 MOEDL, ZACH 43 $17.28 15

5 POCATELLO 49224 NELSON, JOSH 43 $17.28 16

6 POCATELLO 49633 KRAUSE, JOHN 43 $17.28 17

7 REDDING GUN CLUB 26675 WEATHERBEE, RUSS 43 $17.28 18

8 WENATCHEE 49389 BRAY, KEEGAN 43 $17.28 19

9 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 02048 KUNTZ, JIM 43 $17.28 20

10 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 39579 CHATTERTON, MIKE 43 $17.28 21

11 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 43863 CHATTERTON, JIM 43 $17.28 22

12 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 39274 KLINGELE, JAMES 43 $17.28 23

13 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 42065 MITCHELL, JEFF 43 $17.28 24

14 YREKA 11918 SAUER, WILLIAM 43 $17.28 25

15 BOISE GUN CLUB 22735 RIEDESEL, JEFF 42
16 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 40618 WERLING, ROBERT 42
17 FALLON TRAP CLUB 29760 SMITH, MIKE 42
18 FALLON TRAP CLUB 48617 RICKS, WYATT 42
19 MARTINEZ 50466 COLA, CHAD 42
20 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40739 KING, DOUGLAS 42
21 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 26256 MANNING, CHARLES 42
22 OMAK FISH AND GAME 50894 CLARK, WILLIAM 42
23 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 42084 BACKEN, JOHN 42
24 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 44376 ADAMS, RICH 42
25 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 47806 HIGHLAND, RANDY 42
26 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 42828 MITCHELL, RONDA 42
27 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 45320 PEERY, JAMES 42
28 BOISE GUN CLUB 50580 HOLLOWAY, ERIC 41
29 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 35284 TRUBY, DANIEL 41
30 FALLON TRAP CLUB 51485 GOETZINGER, JAY 41
31 NANAIMO 48656 DRIVER, KEVIN 41
32 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47462 COX, KELLY 41
33 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 49419 GRAHAM, RYAN 41
34 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50463 PETRZELKA, JOEL 41
35 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50908 HINDERLIE, ERIC 41
36 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 44819 VAUGHN, TREVOR 41
37 POCATELLO 47912 TOMLIN, BOB 41
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38 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 19882 LYNCH, JOHN 41
39 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 49430 BELSHER, MARTIN 41
40 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUB) 41
41 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 46027 PEERY, STACY 41
42 YREKA 48953 MCADAM, BEAU 41
43 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 02121 HOFFMAN, BILL 40
44 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 42863 KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE) 40
45 BEND TRAP CLUB 47394 CHESEBRO, JOHN 40
46 BEND TRAP CLUB 50309 HADFIELD, BRADY 40
47 CULDESAC 49277 HARTWIG, DEAN 40
48 FALLON TRAP CLUB 41033 PROCKISH, DAN 40
49 MADRAS ROD AND GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 40
50 MADRAS ROD AND GUN CLUB 31959 BOLTON, WILLIAM 40
51 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49791 SILVA, RON 40
52 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 47227 DIGESUALDO, STEVEN 40
53 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 51408 SLOAN, WYATT 40
54 WENATCHEE 41890 MILLER, DAN 40
1 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 48645 BRADSHAW, RICK 40
2 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 37007 TURNBULL, JAMES 40
3 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44304 SHIELDS, STANLEY 40
4 YREKA 46074 FREEZE, MARTY 40
5 ALBANY 34663 LARSON, TERRY 39 $24.00 1

6 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 51479 SHANABROOK, JOE 39 $24.00 2

7 BOISE GUN CLUB 32496 CARTER, CHESTER 39 $24.00 3

8 BOISE GUN CLUB 40366 HOLCOMB, DAREL 39 $24.00 4

9 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 49814 MERZ, RICHARD 39 $24.00 5

10 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50046 WHITE, JAMIE 39 $24.00 6

11 FALLON TRAP CLUB 45786 WEBB, LESTER 39 $24.00 7

12 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 47375 CRUM, WAYNE 39 $24.00 8

13 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 49438 SILVA, ROBERT 39 $24.00 9

14 MARTINEZ 51430 SCAFF, JACK 39 $24.00 10

15 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 38287 GRAVES, BOB 39 $24.00 11

16 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49169 SHULDA, DAN 39 $24.00 12

17 OMAK FISH AND GAME 50794 FEWKES, TROY 39 $24.00 13

18 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 47309 WAGNER, TRAVIS 39 $24.00 14

19 REDDING GUN CLUB 48989 EVANS, KATHERINE 39 $24.00 15

20 ROSEBURG ROD & GUN CLUB 46393 KOEPKE, MICHAEL 39 $24.00 16

21 WENATCHEE 50791 FROST, JAMES 39 $24.00 17

22 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 51143 LUKKASSIN, ROCKET 39 $24.00 18

23 ALBANY 43401 WINEGAR, TYE 38
24 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 46762 KENNEDY, JANE 38
25 BOISE GUN CLUB 42876 HOLLAND, BOB 38
26 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 47219 PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB) 38
27 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 40818 HAZEN, BRIAN 38
28 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 13197 CARSTEN, LARRY 38
29 FALLON TRAP CLUB 50015 BENJAMIN, HANNAH 38
30 FALLON TRAP CLUB 50245 BENNETT, KEVIN 38
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31 FALLON TRAP CLUB 51437 ALLYN, RUSS 38
32 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 38
33 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 44140 KIM, YOUNG 38
34 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 51009 HINTZ, JESSY 38
35 SOSA 49960 MCNULTY, LIAM 38
36 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 38885 KLINGELE, JENNIFER 38
37 CULDESAC 45428 ISLEY, JOHN 37
38 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 43739 WAKEFIELD, TAMARA 37
39 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 45910 OLSEN, TOM 37
40 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 46156 LEVI, LONNIE 37
41 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 02367 MERKLEY, WALLY 37
42 NANAIMO 01947 HANCOCK, JEFF 37
43 NANAIMO 47468 MCLEOD, HARRY 37
44 NANAIMO 48494 CAMERON, BRUCE 37
45 SOSA 23966 DUNCAN, BLAIR 37
46 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 35768 MITCHELL, JACK 37
47 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 34872 BLANKENSHIP, DJ 37
48 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 46112 SHIELDS, JANET 37
49 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 51334 OSBORNE, RYAN 36 $36.00 1

50 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 40854 FOLCHI, DARYL 36 $36.00 2

51 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 51402 MAST, HANK 36 $36.00 3

52 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 49609 PANOVEC, KEITH 36 $36.00 4

53 FALLON TRAP CLUB 40447 MONTANA, STEVEN 36 $36.00 5

54 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 48451 HARVEY, KEN 36 $36.00 6

1 OMAK FISH AND GAME 30437 HARDIE, DENNIS 36 $36.00 7

2 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 42637 THOMAS, DEAN 36 $36.00 8

3 WENATCHEE 28574 SNITILY, KYLE 36 $36.00 9

4 WENATCHEE 50871 FROST, JESSICA 36 $36.00 10

5 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 46900 LARSEN, CHRIS 36 $36.00 11

6 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44529 LOWRIE, GLEN 36 $36.00 12

7 ALBANY 36169 WEDIN, COLLEEN 35
8 BEND TRAP CLUB 51517 BATE, TRENTON 35
9 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 19712 WATERS, KEITH 35
10 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 42446 BONOMINI, CARL 35
11 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 49901 CERRO, PAT 35
12 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 44968 CARTMILL, CARY 35
13 POCATELLO 51075 SMITH, KEVIN 35
14 BEND TRAP CLUB 50319 HURT, RONNIE 34
15 BEND TRAP CLUB 51035 GOUVEIA, NICK 34
16 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50550 PALAFOX, RAUDEL 34
17 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50551 MCNEALY, TUFF 33
18 EL DORADO GUN CLUB 48782 PANOVEC, GARRETT 33
19 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 33
20 POCATELLO 51074 SMITH, DANNY 33
21 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 39583 LUKKASSON, CHAD 33
22 YREKA 40717 STIDHAM, RICHARD 33
23 BEND TRAP CLUB 51515 BATE, BRYAN 32
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24 BEND TRAP CLUB 51547 ARZAJA, JET 32
25 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 51089 GRINDER, JOHN 32
26 POCATELLO 51481 HILL, MARTY 32
27 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 45220 ADAMS, MARY ELLEN 32
28 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 33415 BUCKO, DENNIS 31
29 CULDESAC 44763 DAU, DENNIS 31
30 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 44709 JOSEPH, DANIEL 31
31 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 51134 WEBER, AUSTIN 31
32 MARTINEZ 48382 MCKNIGHT, LORI 31
33 NANAIMO 40657 JONES, RON 30
34 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 39335 FULLER, RICHARD 29
35 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 51549 TOUGAS, JON 29
36 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34164 TOMICH, JOSEPH 29
37 MARTINEZ 51550 POPCKE, PETE 29
38 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 50169 BRUNKER, MICHALE 29
39 BOISE GUN CLUB 43243 DIPIETRO, CATHY 28
40 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 51518 MAST, DENAY 28
41 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 45864 WILLIAMS, STEVE 28
42 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50839 GRIFFITH, ED 27
43 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34687 PAWLUS, ED 27
44 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 51332 GOMES, THOMAS 27
45 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 14853 HYMAS, LYLE 26
46 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 51010 HINTZ, LOIS 26
47 ALTA MESA TRAP CLUB 51539 TOUGAS, JOSHUA 24
48 SPRING CREEK TRAP & SKEET 51407 OSBORN, COLTON 24
49 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 49632 TREBILCOCK, SCOTT 23
50 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 38247 RAMSEY, LINDELL (RAY) 23
51 OMAK FISH AND GAME 50895 CLARK, KATIE 22
52 PAWNEE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 51049 BUA, RICK 22
53 YREKA 41281 WILSON, ERIC 20
54 DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 50521 KNAUSS, ETHAN 19

$1,728.00
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